Princeton Technology Corp.
Tel: 886-2-29162151
Fax: 886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
Programmable Encoder IC PT2240
PT2240 v 1.4 Page 1 Revised Nov.1999
Description
PT2240 is programmable encoder utilizing CMOS Technology specially designed for remote

Programmable Encoder IC PT2240
PT2240 v 1.4 Page 4 Revised Nov.1999
Order Information
Valid Part Number Package Address Codes
PT2240-D3 8 Pins, DIP Programmable
PT2240P-D3 8 Pins,  DIP Programmed
PT2240-D3S 8 Pins, SOP (150 mil) Programmable
PT2240P-D3S 8 Pins, SIP (150 mil) Programmed
PT2240 8 Pins, DIP Programmable
PT2240-S 8 Pins, SOP (150 mil) Programmable
PT2240P 8 Pins, DIP Programmed
PT2240P-S 8 Pins, SOP (150 mil) Programmed
PT2240-16 16 Pins, DIP Programmable
PT2240-16S 16 Pins, SOP (150 mil) Programmable
PT2240P-16 16 Pins, DIP Programmed
PT2240P-16S 16 Pins, SOP (150 mil) Programmed
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.